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Closed Dates 
 

 

 

4th of July Monday 7/5/2021 

Teacher Duty Day Friday 8/13/2021 

Labor Day Monday 9/6/2021 

Fall Break Thursday 11/25/2021 

Fall Break Friday 11/26/2021 

Winter Break Thursday 12/23/2021 

Winter Break Friday 12/24/2021 

New Year’s Eve Friday 12/31/2021 

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday 1/17/2022 

Teacher Duty Day Friday 3/11/2022 

Memorial Day Monday 5/30/2022 

Teacher Duty Day Monday 6/6/2022 


